
 

 

       

Kindergarten – Eighth Grade 

School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 

July 26   Wednesday   In-Service Day 

July 27   Thursday   In-Service Day 

July 28   Friday    In-Service Day 

July 31   Monday   Administrative Day 

August 1   Tuesday   Teacher Work Day 

August 2   Wednesday   First Day of Classes 

September 4   Monday   Labor Day (No School) 

October 9 – 13  Monday – Friday  Fall Break, No School 

November 3   Friday    In-Service, No School 

November 13 – 17  Monday – Friday  Required Parent-Teacher Conferences 

November 22 – 24  Wednesday – Friday  Thanksgiving Break, No School 

December 19   Tuesday   Last Day before Christmas Break 

Early Dismissal, 11am 

December 20 – January 3     Christmas Break, No School 

January 4   Thursday   Classes Resume 

January 15   Monday   In-Service, No School 

February 19   Monday   In-Service, No School 

March 5   Tuesday   In-Service, No School 

March 11 – 15   Monday – Friday  Spring Break, No School 

March 29 – April 1  Friday - Monday  Easter Break, No School 

April 29 – May 3  Monday – Friday  School-Wide Assessments 

May 17   Friday    Last Day of School 

        Early Dismissal, 11am 


